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HFAITHCARF FQUIPMENT

JAY - J2 Deep Contour

* The J2-DC takes the J2 to a higher level of pressure and postural
management

* Cushion depth is increased in the DC from 3” to 4”

* Pelvic contour depth increases from 2.5” to 3”

* An optional solid drop-seat (shown - bottom) can be permanently attached to
promote a level platform

* ‘3D Jay Flow’ fluid Tripad provides 3” deep-immersion pressure and postural
management

* The J2 DCis most suitable for the client who is at the highest level of risk for
skin breakdown or who has very poor skin integrity

e Balistic Stretch & Incontinence cover also available
¢ All models include Air Exchange Cover

Warranty Information

e 2 Years Cushion
* 6 Months Cover

Code Display Name Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating
PTC565300 JAY J2 Deep Contour - 14 x 14in 4in 150 kg Very High Risk
PTC565400 JAY J2 Deep Contour - 14 x 16in 4in 150 kg Very High Risk

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

IE/:]Contracted DVA product

lEﬁ)Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity
Category: Prescribed

Click here for more information

NDIS

Item Code:
05_181006190_0105_1_2
Pressure Care Cushion —
Composite:05 429 0103 1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard

Material
Foam/Fluid Pad

Foam/Fluid Pad
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Code

PTC565600

PTC565700

PTC565800

PTC566000

PTC566100

PTC566200

PTC565900

PTC566300

PTC566400

PTC566600

PTC566700

PTC566500

PTC565150

PTC565156

PTC565000

PTC565100

PTC564900

PTC565200

Display Name
JAY J2 Deep Contour with Incontinence Cover - 14 x 16in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 15 x 15in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 15 x 17in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 16 x 16in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 16 x 18in
JAY J2 Deep Contour with Incontinence Cover - 16 x 18in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 16 x 20in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 17 x 15in
JAY J2 Deep Contour-17 x 17in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 18 x 16in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 18 x 18in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 18 x 20in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 20 x 16in
JAY J2 Deep Contour with Incontinence Cover - 20 x 16in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 20 x 18in
JAY J2 Deep Contour with Incontinence Cover - 20 x 18in
JAY J2 Deep Contour - 20 x 20in

JAY J2 Deep Contour - 22 x 18in

Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

4in

150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg
150 kg

150 kg

Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk

Very High Risk
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Material
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad

Foam/Fluid Pad
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Code Display Name Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating Material
PTC566701 JAY J2 Deep Contour - 24 x 18in 4in 150 kg Very High Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
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