

JAY - J2 Deep Contour



- The J2-DC takes the J2 to a higher level of pressure and postural management
- Cushion depth is increased in the DC from 3" to 4"
- Pelvic contour depth increases from 2.5" to 3"
- An optional solid drop-seat (shown bottom) can be permanently attached to promote a level platform
- '3D Jay Flow' fluid Tripad provides 3" deep-immersion pressure and postural management
- The J2 DC is most suitable for the client who is at the highest level of risk for skin breakdown or who has very poor skin integrity
- Balistic Stretch & Incontinence cover also available
- All models include Air Exchange Cover

Warranty Information

- 2 Years Cushion
- 6 Months Cover

Ocontracted DVA product

⊘Contract approved

Support @ Home

Function: Manage tissue integrity

Category: Prescribed

Click **here** for more information

NDIS

Item Code:

05_181006190_0105_1_2

Pressure Care Cushion -

Composite:05_429_0103_1_2

Click here for more information

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name	Total Height	t Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating	Material
PTC565300 JAY J2	Deep Contour - 14 x 14in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565400 JAY J2	Deep Contour - 14 x 16in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad



Code	Display Name	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating	Material
PTC565600	JAY J2 Deep Contour with Incontinence Cover - 14 x 16in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565700	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 15 x 15in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565800	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 15 x 17in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC566000	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 16 x 16in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC566100	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 16 x 18in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC566200	JAY J2 Deep Contour with Incontinence Cover - 16 x 18in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565900	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 16 x 20in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC566300	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 17 x 15in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC566400	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 17 x 17in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC566600	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 18 x 16in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC566700	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 18 x 18in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC566500	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 18 x 20in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565150	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 20 x 16in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565156	JAY J2 Deep Contour with Incontinence Cover - 20 x 16in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565000	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 20 x 18in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565100	JAY J2 Deep Contour with Incontinence Cover - 20 x 18in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC564900	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 20 x 20in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC565200	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 22 x 18in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad



Code	Display Name	Total Heig	ght Safe Working	g Load Pressure Care Rating	g Material
PTC566701 JAY J2	Deep Contour - 24 x 18in	4 in	150 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad